113
Lum
Express
Piazza
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamp
SAP No Old Cat Code Description  Price (ex GST)
96018829 OS70MH PIAZZA 70W HIE 628.58
96011446 OSS70.4 PIAZZA 70W HSE 622.29
Jewel
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamp
SAP No Old Cat Code Description  Price (ex GST)
96028442 JEW1100 JEWEL BULKHEAD 60W GLS 65.32
96028445 JEW209 JEWEL BULKHEAD 2X9W 135.03
Bricklight
Ordering Guide: Lamps to be ordered seperately
SAP No Old Cat Code Description
96017248 BT09 BRICKLIGHT 1X9LAG - OPAL DIFFUSER
96017249 BTL9 BRICKLIGHT 1X9LAG CF C/W LOUVRE
96016586 FMT BRICKLITE FLUSH MOUNTING TRIM 270X126
SAP No Old Cat Code Description  Price (ex GST)
96016544 FLEXIFLOOD FLEXIFLOOD C/W 120W HALOPAR LAMP 20.91
96016543 FLEXIFLOOD L/LAMP FLEXIFLOOD LESS LAMP 16.94
C/W - Complete with lamp
246125
111
250
93
Depth 170 Clear with black louvre
250
93
Depth 170
Clear with black louvre
181
71
121121
181
71